1
1www.atosausa.com
Toll Free: (855) 855-0399
AUR-SERIES AND AUF-SERIES
UNDERCOUNTER
USER MANUAL
2 3

z)
D
im
en
si
on
 (i
n)
Vo
lu
m
e
(c
u.
ft)
AUR27SD 115 60 260 2.3 +33~+45 R290 2.5 27×30×32.5 6.4
AUR27D2 115 60 260 2.3 +33~+45 R290 2.5 27×30×32.5 6.4
AUR36SD 115 60 260 2.3 +33~+45 R290 3.5 36×30×32.5 8.6
AUR36D2 115 60 260 2.3 +33~+45 R290 3.5 36×30×32.5 8.6
AUR36D4 115 60 260 2.3 +33~+45 R290 3.5 36×30×32.5 8.6
AUF48SD 115 60 300 2.6 -8~+1 R290 4.6 48×30×32.5 11.8
AUR48D2 115 60 260 2.3 +33~+45 R290 3.9 48×30×32.5 11.8
AUR48D4 115 60 260 2.3 +33~+45 R290 3.9 48×30×32.5 11.8
AUF60SD 115 60 300 2.6 -8~+1 R290 4.6 60×30×32.5 15
AUR60D2 115 60 320 2.8 +33~+45 R290 4.2 60×30×32.5 15
AUR60D4 115 60 320 2.8 +33~+45 R290 4.2 60×30×32.5 15
AUR72SD 115 60 320 2.8 +33~+45 R290 4.2 72×30×32.5 18.2
AUR72D2 115 60 320 2.8 +33~+45 R290 4.2 72×30×32.5 18.2
AUR72D4 115 60 320 2.8 +33~+45 R290 4.2 72×30×32.5 18.2
AUR72D6 115 60 320 2.8 +33~+45 R290 4.2 72×30×32.5 18.2
AUF27SD 115 60 200 1.8 -8~+1 R290 3.5 27×30×32.5 7.15
AUF27D2 115 60 200 1.8 -8~+1 R290 3.5 27×30×32.5 7.15
M
od
el
 c

D
im
en
si
on
 (i
n)
Vo
lu
m
e
(c
u.
ft)
AUR36SD 115 60 300 2.6 -8~+1 R290 3.9 36×30×32.5 8.6
AUF36D2 115 60 300 2.6 -8~+1 R290 3.9 36×30×32.5 8.6
AUF36D4 115 60 300 2.6 -8~+1 R290 3.9 36×30×32.5 8.6
AUR48SD 115 60 260 2.3 +33~+45 R290 3.9 48×30×32.5 11.8
AUF48D2 115 60 300 2.6 -8~+1 R290 4.6 48×30×32.5 11.8
AUF48D4 115 60 300 2.6 -8~+1 R290 4.6 48×30×32.5 11.8
AUR60SD 115 60 320 2.8 +33~+45 R290 4.2 60×30×32.5 15
AUF60D2 115 60 300 2.6 -8~+1 R290 4.6 60×30×32.5 15
AUF60D4 115 60 300 2.6 -8~+1 R290 4.6 60×30×32.5 15
AUR24SD 115 60 260 2.3 +33~+45 R290 2.1 24×25×32.5 4.02
AUF24SD 115 60 250 2.4 -8~+1 R290 2.1 24×25×32.5 4.02
AUR24GD 115 60 300 3.0 +33~+45 R290 2.1 24×25×32.5 4.02
AUF24GD 115 60 320 3.2 -8~+1 R290 2.1 24×25×32.5 4.02
NOTE: If the technical data has any changes, we will not notify you any longer.
24
AUR / AUF
THANK YOU FOR YOUR PURCHASE OF AN ATOSA PRODUCT